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Range of Grades 
 

Grade Marks ( 100 ) Remarks 

A + 90 % and above Outstanding 

A 80 % - 89 % Excellent 

B + 70 % - 79 % Very Good 

B 60 % - 69 % Good 

C + 50 % - 59 % Above Average 

C 40 % - 49 % Average 

D + 30 % - 39 % Marginal 

D 20 % - 29 % Need Improvement 
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MJSSA  KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE  RANK - 2025 

 

CLASS 
Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

V 

FIRST 103/506 ESTHA  ANN  JOBY St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A+ 

SECOND 
101/519 ANN  MARY  JOJI St.Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom 

A 
112/510 RYAN  ABY  KURIAKOSE St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad 

THIRD 106/816 ISHA  MARIA  KOCHUMON St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

VI 

FIRST 128/620 IRINE  ELZA  AJU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A+ 

SECOND 129/631 HANNAH  ACHU  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A+ 

THIRD 
116/610 RYAN  RIJO  ABRAHAM St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady 

A+ 
134/6009 ANDRIA  AJISH Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam 

VII 

FIRST 153/719 ADIT  BINU  GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A+ 

SECOND 146/7040 MEEKHA  MIRYAM  KURIAN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

THIRD 
147/7046 JOEL  K. AJI St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam 

A 
151/707 SUSAN  MARIAM  KURUVILLA St.Ignatius  Pallam Pallom 

VIII 

FIRST 162/8010 AISWARYA   ABRAHAM Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A+ 

SECOND 163/8040 MARIA  JINUMON St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

THIRD 
164/8057 ELSA  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam 

A 
159/860 ELONA  SUSAN  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad 

IX 

FIRST 190/923 RINNA  ELIZABETH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A+ 

SECOND 
181/908 NEHA  RACHEL  MANOJ St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady 

A 
194/9039 EYONA  MARIAM  SANTHOSH St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam 

THIRD 

188/925 NAMITHA  ANN  VINAYAN St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom 

A 195/9008 EDNA  SUSAN  VARGHESE Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam 

196/9006 CHRISTEENA  RACHEL  MADHU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam 

XI 

FIRST 218/3065 DIYA  SUSAN  SHIBU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom B+ 

SECOND 
209/2979 JIYA  MARIAM  GINU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam 

B+ 
212/3101 ELNA  MARIAM  MONICHEN St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad 

THIRD 
210/3008 NORAH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam 

B 
219/3072 ELMA  SARA  KENNETH St.Johns  Meenadom Pallom 
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MJSSA  KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE  RANK - 2025 

 
 

RANK DISTRICT POINTS * 

FIRST KOTTAYAM 23 
 SECOND PALLOM 19 

THIRD PAMPADY 14 

IV MANARCAD 12 
V CHENGALAM 1 

 

Sl.No RANK SUNDAY SCHOOL DISTRICT POINTS * 
1 

FIRST 
St. MARY’S  NEELIMANGALAM KOTTAYAM 

10 
2 St. ADAIS  NALUNNAKKAL PALLOM 

3 SECOND MARTHASMOONI  PEROOR KOTTAYAM 6 

4 

THIRD 

MAR APHREM  VADAVATHOOR KOTTAYAM 

5 
5 St. MARY’S  AMAYANNOOR MANARCAD 

6 St. MARY’S  AREEPARAMBU PAMPADY 

7 St. SIMON’S CENTRAL  VELLOOR PAMPADY 
 

8 IV St. IGNATIOUS  KATTUVETTICKAL PAMPADY 4 

9 

V 

St. MARY’S  MANARCAUD CENTRAL MANARCAD 

3 
10 St. MARY’S  KUTTIYAKKUNNU MANARCAD 

11 St. IGNATIOUS  MEENADOM PALLOM 

12 St. MARY’S  KURICHY PALLOM 

13 VI St. MARY’S  PANAMPADY KOTTAYAM 2 

14 

VII 

St. JOHNS  KUMARAKOM CHENGALAM 

1 

15 St. MARY’S  PARAMPUKARA MANARCAD 

16 St. IGNATIUS  THOTTAKKADU PALLOM 

17 St. IGNATIUS  PALLAM PALLOM 

18 St. JOHNS  MEENADOM PALLOM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Class V – IX & XI 

*Class V – IX & XI 
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MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE RESULTS - 2025 

 

Sl.No Name of Sunday School 
No: of A Plus 

Grade 
No: of A 
Grade 

CHENGALAM 0 2 

1 St.Johns  Kumarakom 0 1 

2 M.G.M  Chengalam 0 1 
 

KOTTAYAM 2 15 

3 Marthasmooni  Peroor 2 1 

4 St.Mary’s  Panampady 0 5 

5 St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam 0 4 

6 Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor 0 3 

7 St.Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor 0 1 

8 St. Ignatious  Simhasana 0 1 
 

MANARCAD 1 5 

9 St.Mary’s  Amayannoor 1 0 

10 St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central 0 2 

11 St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu 0 1 

12 St.Mary’s  Parampukara 0 1 

13 St.Mary’s  Vadavathoor 0 1 
 

PALLOM 2 5 

14 St.Mary’s  Kurichy 1 1 

15 St.Adais  Nalunnakkal 1 0 

16 St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu 0 2 

17 St.Ignatius  Pallam 0 1 

18 St.Ignatius  Meenadom 0 1 
 

PAMPADY 3 4 

19 St.Simon’s Central  Velloor 1 2 

20 St.Mary’s  Areeparambu 1 1 

21 St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal 1 1 

KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE 08 31 
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CLASS – V _Diocese Rank 2025  
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 103/506 ESTHA  ANN  JOBY St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A+ 

SECOND 
101/519 ANN  MARY  JOJI St.Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A 

112/510 RYAN  ABY  KURIAKOSE St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad A 

THIRD 106/816 ISHA  MARIA  KOCHUMON St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

IV 
104/534 SEBIN  SHAJI St.George  Ullayam Pampady B+ 

115/528 MERIN  MANOJ St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B+ 

V 113/517 HANNAH  ANN  CHINTHU St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad B+ 

VI 114/532 NIYA  MARIA  JINU St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B+ 

VII 
107/812 DANYL  GEORGE  KURIAN St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B+ 

108/818 ALONA  ANNA  SABU M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B+ 

VIII 105/510 EBEN  KURIAKOSE  GEORGE St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B+ 

IX 
109/5016 ARVIN  AJU  ABRAHAM Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B 

110/5014 JEROME  ELDHO  JOHN Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B 

X 111/5044 AFRODTH  JAMES  JACOB St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B 
 
 
 

CLASS – VI _Diocese Rank 2025 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 128/620 IRINE  ELZA  AJU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A+ 

SECOND 129/631 HANNAH  ACHU  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A+ 

THIRD 
116/610 RYAN  RIJO  ABRAHAM St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A+ 

134/6009 ANDRIA  AJISH Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A+ 

IV 117/615 NICOL  R. GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A 

V 135/6047 JIYA  SUSAN  JOBIN St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

VI 
131/705 ALBISH  VALAMPARAMBAN M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam A 

136/6048 STEPHEN  B. PAUL St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

VII 
121/633 

MITHRA  ELIZABETH  
GEORGE St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad A 

VIII 
118/606 HANNA  ANN  GEORGY St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A 

122/671 MARIA  MERIN  VIJI St.Mary’s  Vadavathoor   Manarcad A 

IX 
119/626 ANNA  PHILIP St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A 

130/632 NOYAL  MANU St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A 

X 132/701 NORAH  SUSAN  DHILEEP St.Thomas  Kummanam Chengalam B+ 
 
 

 



       KOTTAYAM  Page 6 of 13          
       25.12.2025                                                                                                                      
 

 

CLASS – VII _Diocese Rank 2025 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 153/719 ADIT  BINU  GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A+ 

SECOND 146/7040 MEEKHA  MIRYAM  KURIAN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

THIRD 
147/7046 JOEL  K. AJI St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

151/707 SUSAN  MARIAM  KURUVILLA St.Ignatius  Pallam Pallom A 

IV 152/722 NAOMI  ACHU  NIBY St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

V 142/924 ALPHONSA  ELIAS C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B+ 

VI 
143/905 ALKA  S. SUSAN M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B+ 

154/740 JOHAN  TIJO St.George  Ullayam Pampady B+ 

VII 144/901 ELWIN  LINO  VARGHESE St.Stephens  illickal Chengalam B+ 

VIII 
149/7082 SAVIO  GEORGE St.Thomas  Thiruvanchoor Kottayam B 

155/711 SEIRAH  MARIAM  VIPIN St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady B 

IX 145/917 FELBIN  T. BINIL St.George  Kallumkathra Chengalam B 

X 148/7041 ELAINE  SUSAN  JIBIN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B 
 

 

CLASS – VIII  _Diocese Rank 2025 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 162/8010 AISWARYA   ABRAHAM Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A+ 

SECOND 163/8040 MARIA  JINUMON St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

THIRD 
164/8057 ELSA  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

159/860 ELONA  SUSAN  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad A 

IV 165/8001 ABIYA  ELSA  JOJI Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

V 166/8011 ALEENA  SAJAN Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

VI 169/8077 ELDHO  CHERIAN  KURUVILLA Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+ 

VII 168/8015 JAIN  JACOB Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B+ 

VIII 160/859 ANSA  THOMAS St.Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad B+ 

IX 

167/8052 JERUSHA  ANN  JOBY St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B+ 

172/609 ELMA  MARIA  SAM C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B+ 

178/809 BESALIN  MATHEW  LIBISH St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B+ 

X 173/618 ANNA  SUSAN  THOMAS St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B+ 
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CLASS – IX  _Diocese Rank 2025 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 190/923 RINNA  ELIZABETH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A+ 

SECOND 
181/908 NEHA  RACHEL  MANOJ St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

194/9039 EYONA  MARIAM  SANTHOSH St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

THIRD 

188/925 NAMITHA  ANN  VINAYAN St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

195/9008 EDNA  SUSAN  VARGHESE Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

196/9006 CHRISTEENA  RACHEL  MADHU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

IV 197/9038 HANNA  SARA  VIPIN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A 

V 191/916 RUFUS  BINOD  GEORGE St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad A 

VI 
198/9049 JIYA  SARA  SAJIMON St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

199/9061 ALEN  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor Kottayam A 

VII 201/9027 JOYCE  SUSAN  MATHEW St.Ignatious  Simhasana  Kottayam A 

VIII 192/966 LIYA  MARY  GIJO St.Mary’s  Manganam Manarcad B+ 

IX 
182/922 DIYA  SUSAN  JACOB St.Mary’s  Pangada Pampady B+ 

183/931 ROSHNA  MARIAM  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady B+ 

X 

184/921 ELZA  SHIBU St.Mary’s  Pangada Pampady B+ 

203/9076 NIYA  EAPEN St.George  Ponpally Kottayam B+ 

204/9021 JIJU  ANDREWS  KURIAN Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+ 

205/9079 SARA  MARIA  SONY St.George  Ponpally Kottayam B+ 
 
 

CLASS – XI  _Diocese Rank 2025 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 218/3065 DIYA  SUSAN  SHIBU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom B+ 

SECOND 
209/2979 JIYA  MARIAM  GINU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B+ 

212/3101 ELNA  MARIAM  MONICHEN St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad B+ 

THIRD 
210/3008 NORAH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B 

219/3072 ELMA  SARA  KENNETH St.Johns  Meenadom Pallom B 

IV 211/3010 LIYA  SARA  JINU St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B 

V 213/3106 AAN  SUSAN  KURIAN St.Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad C+ 

VI 220/3080 JOGEENA  DAVINS St.Ignatius  Pallam Pallom C+ 

VII 214/3114 SANDRA  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Areeparampu Manarcad C+ 

VIII 

215/3147 MIVAL  MERIN  GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady C 

217/3166 ANNA  MARY  VARGHESE St.George  Nedumavu Pampady C 

222/3048 JIS  PAULOSE St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam C 

IX 221/3043 NEVIN  ELDHO  ESSY St.George  Kallumkathra Chengalam C 

X 216/3142 REEBA  RACHEL  RAJAN St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady C 
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DIOCESE  LEVEL  VALUATION  RESULTS - 2025 

 

CLASS – V 
 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 

District 
Grade 

 
101/519 ANN  MARY  JOJI St.Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A  

102/526 ROHIT  A. BINOY St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom B  

103/506 ESTHA  ANN  JOBY St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A+  

104/534 SEBIN  SHAJI St.George  Ullayam Pampady B+  

105/510 EBEN  KURIAKOSE  GEORGE St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B+  

106/816 ISHA  MARIA  KOCHUMON St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A  

107/812 DANYL  GEORGE  KURIAN St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B+  

108/818 ALONA  ANNA  SABU M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B+  

109/5016 ARVIN  AJU  ABRAHAM Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B  

110/5014 JEROME  ELDHO  JOHN Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B  

111/5044 AFRODTH  JAMES  JACOB St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B  

112/510 RYAN  ABY  KURIAKOSE St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad A  

113/517 HANNAH  ANN  CHINTHU St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad B+  

114/532 NIYA  MARIA  JINU St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B+  

115/528 MERIN  MANOJ St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B+  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



       KOTTAYAM  Page 9 of 13          
       25.12.2025                                                                                                                      
 

 

CLASS – VI 

 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School MJSSA 
District 

Grade 
 

116/610 RYAN  RIJO  ABRAHAM St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A+ 
 

117/615 NICOL  R. GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A 
 

118/606 HANNA  ANN  GEORGY St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A 
 

119/626 ANNA  PHILIP St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A 
 

120/619 SMOONI  ANNA  THOMAS St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady B+ 
 

121/633 MITHRA  ELIZABETH  GEORGE St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad A 
 

122/671 MARIA  MERIN  VIJI St.Mary’s  Vadavathoor   Manarcad A 
 

123/674 ALBIN  K. SKARIAH St.Mary’s  Velloor East Manarcad B 
 

124/661 JEFFREY  SANJAY St.Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor South Manarcad B+ 
 

125/635 ABEL  ABRAHAM  KOCHUMON St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B+ 
 

126/601 ABIGAIL  ANNA  SILU St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad B+ 
 

127/624 SREYA  SUSAN  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad B 
 

128/620 IRINE  ELZA  AJU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A+ 
 

129/631 HANNAH  ACHU  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A+ 
 

130/632 NOYAL  MANU St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A 
 

131/705 ALBISH  VALAMPARAMBAN M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam A 
 

132/701 NORAH  SUSAN  DHILEEP St.Thomas  Kummanam Chengalam B+ 
 

133/715 IRENE  MARY  ABRAHAM St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B+ 
 

134/6009 ANDRIA  AJISH Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A+ 
 

135/6047 JIYA  SUSAN  JOBIN St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 
 

136/6048 STEPHEN  B. PAUL St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 
 

137/6037 THOMAS  K. IYPE St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B+ 
 

138/6046 EVA  MARIA  MOHITH St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B+ 
 

139/6051 MARIYA  ANNA  VARGHESE St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B+ 
 

140/6025 JENA  ELSA  BAIJU Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+ 
 

141/6038 KRISTEEN  JACOB  ANISH St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B+ 
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CLASS – VII 

 
 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 
 

142/924 ALPHONSA  ELIAS C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B+  

143/905 ALKA  S. SUSAN M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B+  

144/901 ELWIN  LINO  VARGHESE St.Stephens  illickal Chengalam B+  

145/917 FELBIN  T. BINIL St.George  Kallumkathra Chengalam B  

146/7040 MEEKHA  MIRYAM  KURIAN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A  

147/7046 JOEL  K. AJI St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A  

148/7041 ELAINE  SUSAN  JIBIN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B  

149/7082 SAVIO  GEORGE St.Thomas  Thiruvanchoor Kottayam B  

150/7037 ANNA  JOHN St.Joseph's  Kottayam Kottayam B  

151/707 SUSAN  MARIAM  KURUVILLA St.Ignatius  Pallam Pallom A  

152/722 NAOMI  ACHU  NIBY St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A  

153/719 ADIT  BINU  GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady A+  

154/740 JOHAN  TIJO St.George  Ullayam Pampady B+  

155/711 SEIRAH  MARIAM  VIPIN St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady B  

156/711 MILANO  PHILIP  SHAIBU St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad B  

157/718 JIYONA  MARIAM  JOJI St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad B  

158/730 AIN  KURIAKOSE  ARUN St.Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B  
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CLASS – VIII 

 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 
 

159/860 ELONA  SUSAN  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad A  

160/859 ANSA  THOMAS St.Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad B+  

161/816 ESTHER  BINOY St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad B  

162/8010 AISWARYA   ABRAHAM Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A+  

163/8040 MARIA  JINUMON St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A  

164/8057 ELSA  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A  

165/8001 ABIYA  ELSA  JOJI Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A  

166/8011 ALEENA  SAJAN Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A  

167/8052 JERUSHA  ANN  JOBY St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B+  

168/8015 JAIN  JACOB Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B+  

169/8077 ELDHO  CHERIAN  KURUVILLA Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+  

170/8002 MILAN  GEORGE  ABBY Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B+  

171/8080 JACOB  MATHEW Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B  

172/609 ELMA  MARIA  SAM C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B+  

173/618 ANNA  SUSAN  THOMAS St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B+  

174/613 SEIRA  ELSA  DHILEEP St.Thomas  Kummanam Chengalam B+  

175/844 NEHA  ELZA  MANU St.Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom B  

176/839 NATHANIA  RACHEL  IBY St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom B  

177/824 ELIAS  VARUGHESE  JOJI St.Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom B  

178/809 BESALIN  MATHEW  LIBISH St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B+  

179/801 FIONA  ACHU  JACOB St.Thomas  Velloor Pampady B  

180/807 HANNA  MARIAM  KURIAKOSE St.Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B  

223/608 NEHA  ANNA  ROBIN C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B+  
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CLASS –IX 

 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 
 

181/908 NEHA  RACHEL  MANOJ St.Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A  

182/922 DIYA  SUSAN  JACOB St.Mary’s  Pangada Pampady B+  

183/931 ROSHNA  MARIAM  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady B+  

184/921 ELZA  SHIBU St.Mary’s  Pangada Pampady B+  

185/519 SONA  SHAJI M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B+  

186/525 THOMAS  MATHEW  P St.Johns  Olassa Chengalam B  

187/524 ASHISH  MATHEW St.Johns  Olassa Chengalam B  

188/925 NAMITHA  ANN  VINAYAN St.Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A  

189/906 IVIN  VARGHESE  PHILIP St.Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom B+  

190/923 RINNA  ELIZABETH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A+  

191/916 RUFUS  BINOD  GEORGE St.Mary’s  Manarcaud Central Manarcad A  

192/966 LIYA  MARY  GIJO St.Mary’s  Manganam Manarcad B+  

193/948 ANSIYA  KURUVILLA St.Mary’s  Areeparampu Manarcad B+  

194/9039 EYONA  MARIAM  SANTHOSH St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A  

195/9008 EDNA  SUSAN  VARGHESE Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A  

196/9006 CHRISTEENA  RACHEL  MADHU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A  

197/9038 HANNA  SARA  VIPIN St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A  

198/9049 JIYA  SARA  SAJIMON St.Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A  

199/9061 ALEN  PHILIP St.Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor Kottayam A  

200/9040 JEENA  SUSAN  JINU St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B+  

201/9027 JOYCE  SUSAN  MATHEW St.Ignatious  Simhasana  Kottayam A  

202/9001 ALEENA  ELSA  MADHU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B+  

203/9076 NIYA  EAPEN St.George  Ponpally Kottayam B+  

204/9021 JIJU  ANDREWS  KURIAN Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+  

205/9079 SARA  MARIA  SONY St.George  Ponpally Kottayam B+  

206/9058 ALVINA  JOICE St.Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor Kottayam B+  

207/9023 MARIYAM  ELIZABETH  BINO Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+  

208/9020 AUSTIN  KURIAN Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B+  
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CLASS – XI 

 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 
 

209/2979 JIYA  MARIAM  GINU Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B+  

210/3008 NORAH  ABRAHAM St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B  

211/3010 LIYA  SARA  JINU St.Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B  

212/3101 ELNA  MARIAM  MONICHEN St.Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad B+  

213/3106 AAN  SUSAN  KURIAN St.Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad C+  

214/3114 SANDRA  MATHEW St.Mary’s  Areeparampu Manarcad C+  

215/3147 MIVAL  MERIN  GEORGE St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady C  

216/3142 REEBA  RACHEL  RAJAN St.Simon’s Central  Velloor Pampady C  

217/3166 ANNA  MARY  VARGHESE St.George  Nedumavu Pampady C  

218/3065 DIYA  SUSAN  SHIBU St.Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom B+  

219/3072 ELMA  SARA  KENNETH St.Johns  Meenadom Pallom B  

220/3080 JOGEENA  DAVINS St.Ignatius  Pallam Pallom C+  

221/3043 NEVIN  ELDHO  ESSY St.George  Kallumkathra Chengalam C  

222/3048 JIS  PAULOSE St.Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam C  

 

 

 


